
 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

 

3. 

 

 

4. 

 

 

 

 

 

7. 
 
 

8. 

 

RESOURCES W. ZEE 

@ Columbia Heights 

 

11am-11:30am 

 

2900 14th st, NW 

9. 

 

10. 

 

FOODBANK 

COMMODITY BOXES 

@ Garfield Terrace 

 

10:30am-12:00pm 

 

2301 11th St, NW DC 

11. 

  

RESOURCES W. ZEE 

@ 

HARVARD TOWERS 

 

10:30am-11am 

 

 

1845 Harvard st, NW 
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14. 
 
 

15. 

  

RESOURCES W. ZEE 

@ Paul L Dunbar 

 

11am-11:30am 

 

2001 15th st, NW 
 

16. 

 

Faircliff Paint, Sip, 

and Resource 

12pm-1pm 

 

1428 Clifton St, NW 

17. 

 

Trinity Towers Paint, 

Sip, & Resources 

 

12pm-1pm 

 

3023 14th st, NW 

18. 

 

 

     
 

21. 

 

 

22. 

 

 

23.  

 

RESOURCES W.  ZEE 

@ Sarah Circle 

 

10:30am-11am 

 

 

2551 15th st, NW 

24. 

 

 

25. 

 

 

 
 

28. 

 

 
 

29. 

 

 

 

30. 

 

 

 

31. 

 

 

 

 

“Success is to be 

measured not so much 

by the position that 

one has reached in life 

as by the obstacles 

which he has 

overcome while trying 

to succeed.” —Booker 

T. Washington 

July is…  Cord Blood 

Awareness Month, Healthy 

Vision Month, International 

Group B Strep Awareness 

Month, Juvenile Arthritis 

Awareness Month, National 

Cleft & Craniofacial 

Awareness and Prevention 

Month, National 

Hemochromatosis Awareness 

Month, National Minority 

Mental Health Awareness 

Month, Sarcoma Awareness 

Month, UV Safety Month, 

World Population Day, World 

Brain Day, World Sjogren’s 

Day, World Hepatitis Day 

 



 
 

 
 
 
  


