

## EOTR Ward 1 Outreach Calendar Ziairra Baughan-Owens, Outreach/Partnership Rec. Coordinator 202-845-3378

## July 2025



Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
thought in each	1.	2.	3.	4. 4. 4. ATH of JULY INDEPENDENCE DAY	World Brain Day
7.	8.  RESOURCES W. ZEE  @ Columbia Heights  11am-11:30am  2900 14 <sup>th</sup> st, NW	9.	FOODBANK COMMODITY BOXES @ Garfield Terrace 10:30am-12:00pm 2301 11 <sup>th</sup> St, NW DC	11.  RESOURCES W. ZEE  @ HARVARD TOWERS  10:30am-11am  1845 Harvard st, NW	11 JULY  WORLD POPULATION DAY

14.	15.  RESOURCES W. ZEE  @ Paul L Dunbar  11am-11:30am  2001 15 <sup>th</sup> st, NW	Faircliff Paint, Sip, and Resource 12pm-1pm 1428 Clifton St, NW	17. Trinity Towers Paint, Sip, & Resources  12pm-1pm  3023 14 <sup>th</sup> st, NW	18.	
21.	22.	23.  RESOURCES W. ZEE  @ Sarah Circle  10:30am-11am  2551 15 <sup>th</sup> st, NW	24.	25.	SARCOMA CANCER AWARENESS MONTH JULY  HEALTHY VISION MONTH  Whitterdock.com · 247239795
28.	29.	30.	31.	"Success is to be measured not so much by the position that one has reached in life as by the obstacles which he has overcome while trying to succeed." —Booker T. Washington	July is Cord Blood Awareness Month, Healthy Vision Month, International Group B Strep Awareness Month, Juvenile Arthritis Awareness Month, National Cleft & Craniofacial Awareness and Prevention Month, National Hemochromatosis Awareness Month, National Minority Mental Health Awareness Month, Sarcoma Awareness Month, UV Safety Month, World Population Day, World Brain Day, World Sjogren's Day, World Hepatitis Day